
AIJCA National Educational Contests
Art Evaluation

Name:        Description of Art:     
 

Judge’s Initials:

Promotion of Charolais

Diffi culty of Medium 

Creativity/Originality

Overall Artistic Appeal

Possible Score Your Score

25

25

35

15

Other Comments:

100TOTAL POINTS

Division:            JR            INT   SR


